CENTRE

SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3027
3028
3029
3030

HULDIBARI ROYAL
HULDIBARI ROYAL
HULDIBARI ROYAL
MAKRAPARA

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

RAIMOHAN

NEW CHUMTA - ROYAL
FULBARI HIGH GROWN
FULBARI HIGH GROWN
HANTAPARA
HANTAPARA
HANTAPARA
HANTAPARA
HANTAPARA
SINGHANIA GOLD
SINGHANIA GOLD
SINGHANIA GOLD
HULDIBARI
AUROMIRRA

FULBARI

JADABPUR ROYAL
NANDI T

TATOPANI SUPREME
DEBAPRIYA GOLD
FARINGGOLA GOLD
BHAULIGACH
BHAULIGACH

INVOICE GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs

D1751
D1592
D1794
D131
DC1039
DC1056
DC1034
DC1040
DC272
R371
HD1076
HD975
D1978
D1988
D1998
D2044
D2005
D521
D515
D529
D1428
D1081
DC1177
D916
DC1338
D720
D932
D968
D18
D43

PD
PD
D
PD
PD
PD
PD1

PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD1
PD
PD1
PD1
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

798
798
798
210
880
880
600
880
770
520
700
350
600
600
900
600
600
900
450
600
798
735
700
1040
650
780
520
1400
700
700

21
21
21

6
22
22
15
22
22
20
20
10
20
20
30
20
20
30
15
20
21
21
20
40
25
30
20
40
20
20



